FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

Race 3

- SENIORES LADIES

Skater

TAS SANDRINE
KASTURIRAJ AARATHY
SCHIMEK LAETHISIA
VANHOUTTE FRAN
GAISER LARISSA

VAN LOON LIANNE
VOS ANKE

GARDI DOMINIKA
LANGA TORRES NEREA
RENCKER JEANNE
HOFMANN JOSIE
KERKHOFF BENTE
WONG VANESSA

JRIOS VERGARA RAQUEL CECILIA
OTTO ANGELINA
IMHOF LEONIE
BRUNET ALVAREZ HAILA
ARREGUI ANDREA
HULS FLEUR
DELHOMMAIS ALICIA
BATALLA CLAUDIA
KAINOVA KATERINA
PETRY FRANZISKA
KORVASOVA LUCIE
NOORDERGRAAF NIKKI
FAJKUSOVA MARKETA
VEEN FLEUR

BIRO HANNA

HUNYADI ANNA
WENGER NADJA
ALVES SOUSA MARGARIDA
AMILLANO ZURBANO AMAIUR
VAN DER MEER BIANCA

Number
100
516
532
539
505
538
543
506
521
527
508
517
546
528
524
511
499
494
509
501
496
514
525
519
523
503
541
497
510
544
492
493
537

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
NATIONAL TEAM INDIA
POWERSLIDE-MATTER RACING
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
RTC MIDDEN

DOUBLE FF

TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
C.P. 2MIL6

ASPHALTE ROLLER TW
POWERSLIDE-MATTER RACING
ATOM SKATES

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
MX TAKINO MPC

CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA
DOUBLE FF
ROLLERBLADE
ALMASSORA CP

KSBM PRAHA

IN-LINE VESELI

KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST
KSBM PRAHA

A6.NL GROOT IN AUTO’S
HUNGARY NATIONAL TEAM
HUNGARY NATIONAL TEAM
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
ARSENAL DE CANELAS
TXANTREA KKE
GEWEST FRYSLAN

1000
Sprint
5
Race_3
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Time_3
00:01:36.742
00:01:36.775
00:01:37.040
00:01:37.124
00:01:37.213
00:01:37.247
00:01:37.412
00:01:37.573
00:01:30.926
00:01:31.215
00:01:31.217
00:01:31.338
00:01:31.587
00:01:31.986
00:01:32.336
00:01:33.680
00:01:32.448
00:01:32.453
00:01:32.679
00:01:32.779
00:01:32.800
00:01:32.845
00:01:33.120
00:01:33.194
00:01:33.316
00:01:33.395
00:01:33.593
00:01:33.597
00:01:33.649
00:01:33.684
00:01:33.718
00:01:34.195
00:01:35.268

ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB

Printed on 13/08/2022 at 15:12

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Remarks-Sanctions_3
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

Race 3

- SENIORES LADIES

Skater

ARTEAGA JAURRIETA IZADI
BOHUMSKA JANA
TIBEN IRIS

NAGILLER LAURA
WIDUA CHIARA
JACINTO CONSTANCA
KORVASOVA VERONIKA
SANGER ANNA
FAUCHET CLEMENTINE
SCHILDER RIA

KANIA MARIA
GENOUW STACI
SCHILDER LAURA
DUPUY MARIE
KOPERNIK LOUISA
PETUTSCHNIGG ANNA
VONK NORALY BERBER

Number
495
498
536
522
545
512
520
529
504
531
515
507
530
502
518
526
542

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

TXANTREA KKE

KSBM PRAHA

KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORDWEST
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
INLINE SKATING CLUBE DE PATINAGEM DE LOURES
IN-LINE VESELI

RSV BLAU-WEISS GERAE.V.
ROLLER SPORTS CLUB ALENCON
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
LEGIA

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
POWERSLIDE-MATTER RACING
TURBINE HALLE

HYPO LATTELLA WORLD TEAM
POLISPORTIVA CASIER

1000
Sprint
5
Race_3
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time_3
00:01:35.388
00:01:36.501
00:01:37.080
00:01:38.617
00:01:39.516
00:01:39.746
00:01:40.548
00:01:41.687
00:01:42.134
00:01:42.900
00:01:43.775
00:01:45.529
00:01:48.884
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_3

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start

ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB

Printed on 13/08/2022 at 15:12

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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